
Start Time 14:00
SAT 22 APR 2023

Game Results

World Mixed Doubles Curling Championship 2023WMDCC 2023

Round Robin Session 2

Gangneung, Korea Gangneung Curling Centre

Group B - Sheet C

Extra EndsSheet Game Team LSFE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 11SUI - Switzerland 2 2 3 3 0 1 X X*
1 2ENG - England 0 0 0 0 2 0 X X

All
Shot Success

SUI - Switzerland    Game All
Shot Success

ENG - England    Game
F SCHWALLER-HUERLIMANN Briar  77  77%% F OPEL Lina  52  52%%
M SCHWALLER Yannick  88  88%% M OPEL Michael  70  70%%

Team Total  83  83%% Team Total  60  60%%

79.5cm

SCHWALLER-HUERLIMANN Briar 48.1cm

31.4cmSCHWALLER Yannick

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 7 minutes 28 seconds

Power Play: End 6

253.1cm

OPEL Lina 53.5cm

199.6cmOPEL Michael

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 0 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Shot Success Analysis

SUI - Switzerland Game ENG - England Game
F SCHWALLER B

 77

14  77
0

14Total

7

0

7

0

 75  79

7 7 75  79

% % %
- - -

% % %

Draws
Take-outs

F OPEL Lina

 52

14  59
2   0
16Total

5

2

9

0

 60
  0

 58

7 9 43  58

% % %
% - %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M SCHWALLER Yannick

 88

10  95
5  75
15Total

3

2

7

3

100
100

 93
 58

5 10100  83

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M OPEL Michael

 70

8  94
6  38
14Total

7

4

1

2

 93
 31

100
 50

11 3 70  67

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

 83

25  85
5  75
30

Team

Total

11  84
2 100

14  86
3  58
1713  87  81

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

 60

22  72
8  28
30

Team

Total

12  79
6  21

10  63
2  50
1218  60  60

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  SAT 22 APR 2023 15:16 http://www.worldcurling.org/events/wmdcc2023 and http://wmdcc.curlit.comCURXTEAM2-------------GPB-000203--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1


