

Gangneung Curling Centre



Round Robin Session 2 Group B - Sheet C

Game Results

Sheet	Game	Team	LSFE 1 2		3	4	5	6 7 8		Extra Ends		Total			
\mathbf{C}	1	SUI - Switzerland	*	2	2	3	3	0	1	Χ	Χ				11
	1	ENG - England		0	0	0	0	2	0	Х	Х				2

SUI - Switzerland		Shot Success			
301			All		
F	SCHWALLER-HUERLIMANN Briar	77%	77%		
М	SCHWALLER Yannick	88%	88%		
	Team Total	83%	83%		

ENG - England		Shot Success					
EIA,	G - Eligianu	Game	All				
F	OPEL Lina	52%	52%				
М	OPEL Michael	70%	70%				
	Team Total	60%	60%				

Last Stone Draw		Distance	Last	Stone Draw	Distance
Ō	SCHWALLER-HUERLIMANN Briar	48.1cm	Ō	OPEL Lina	53.5cm
O	SCHWALLER Yannick	31.4cm	O	OPEL Michael	199.6cm
Total		79.5cm	Total	l	253.1cm

Time remaining: 7 minutes 28 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Time remaining: 5 minutes 0 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Shot Success Analysis

SUI - Switzerland		ひ		(5		Game	
F SCHWALLER B	Draws	7	75%	7	79%	14	77%
	Take-outs	0	-	0	-	0	-
	Total	7	75%	7	79%	14	77%
M SCHWALLER Yannick	Draws	3	100%	7	93%	10	95%
	Take-outs	2	100%	3	58%	5	75%
	Total	5	100%	10	83%	15	88 %
Team	Draws	11	84%	14	86%	25	85%
	Take-outs	2	100%	3	58%	5	75%
	Total	13	87%	17	81%	30	83%

ENG - England		O		Q		Game	
F OPEL Lina	Draws	5	60 %	9	58%	14	59 %
	Take-outs	2	0%	0	-	2	0%
	Total	7	43%	9	58%	16	52 %
M OPEL Michael	Draws	7	93%	1	100%	8	94 %
	Take-outs	4	31%	2	50%	6	38 %
	Total	11	70 %	3	67%	14	70 %
Team	Draws	12	79%	10	63%	22	72%
	Take-outs	6	21%	2	50%	8	28 %
	Total	18	60 %	12	60%	30	60 %

Team members are identified as follows:

F = Female, **M** = Male

Legend:

Power Play O Clockwise Ō Counter-clockwise

LSFE(*) Last Stone First End Χ Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession